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MCSZ1010M-xx
MCSZ1020M-xx
MCSZ1030M-xx
MCSZ1050M-xx
MCSZ610M-xx
MCSZ620M-xx
MCSZ630M-xx
MCSZ650M-xx

6A 25 FTP, 12K, LSZH
6A 25 FTP, 2°K, LSZH
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MCSBA03-xx
MCS6A05-xx
MCSBAO7-xx
MCS6A09-xx
MCSBAO7-xx
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MCS603-xx
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3R, PVC
53, PVC
73R, PVC
9 L, PVC
15 95, PVC
20 3£, PVC
25 L, PVC
3L, PVC

53, PVC

7R, PVC

9 L, PVC

15 35, PVC
20 R, PVC
25 3R, PVC
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6A 3¢ UTP,
6A ¢ UTP,
6A 25 UTP,
6A 25 UTP,
6A 25 UTP,
6A 25 UTP,
6A 25 UTP,
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9 3L, PVC
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625 UTP, 39U, PVC
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OFP-SCDO6MB
OFP-SCDOGAC
OFP-SCDOGLC
OFP-SCD12MB
OFP-SCD12AC
OFP-SCD12LC

3SC XL MM K
3SC T SM 15 ¢,
3.SC XL T MM 4k 5
6 SC XU T MM (1
6 SC XU T SM i {7
6 SC XU T, MM 4% 4

OFP-LCD12AC

OFP-LCD12LC

OFP-LCQ24MB
OFP-LCQ24AC

OFP-LCQ24LC

OFP-BLANK
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50/125um OM3 Bkt
Ortronics® 3B TR IT IERSHE L4 R
Gt I

A AR A T, it s, 2 SEREL
R%.

BERIERE I KIFENIRFE 0.50 dB .

PC/LSZH

e ] it

P1DF2LLGZGZ00xM LC - PC 3 LC - PC
P1DF2LLFZFZ00xM SC - PC 3 SC - PC
P1DF2LLFZGZ00XxM LC - PC 3 SC - PC

PC/OFNR

F 95 it W)

P1DF2LRGZGZO00XxM LC-PC %I LC-PC
P1DF2LRFZFZ00XM SC-PC [ SC-PC
P1DF2LRFZGZ00XxM LC-PC %I SC-PC
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